Jahrgangsschieflen und Shooty-Cup 2025
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Name
Fot

Paul
Bo6hm
Branzke
Maziejuk

Ivcheva

Jestadt
Eckhardt
Braun
Mdaller

Beschke

Wald

Vorname
Martin
Felix
Samuel
Yassin
Adrian

Mila

Ben
Emil
Tyler
Marlon

Mila

Jan Niklas

Shooty-Cup - Meldung an HSV
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Jestadt
Eckardt

Branzke
Beschke

Ben
Emil

Yassin
Mila

Bezirk

30
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30
30
30

30
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30
30
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30

30

30
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30
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Meldung an HSV

Vereinsnummel Verein

3000035
3000069
3000001
3000022
3000043

3000018

3000070
3000070
3000032
3000070

3000022

3000070

SV Tell Rickingen
SC Wallroth e.V.
SSG Biebergemiind
SV Stolzenberg

SG Hochst/Doérnigh

SV Bad Orb

ESV Elm
ESV EIm
SV Diana Markobel
ESV EIm

SV Stolzenberg

ESV Elm

3000070 ESV Elm
3000070 ESV Elm

3000022 SV Stolzenberg
3000022 SV Stolzenberg

Ergebnis
170
167
164
150
136

152

150
149
53

148

126

150
149

150
148

Geb.Dat.
23.02.2011
16.01.2011
12.04.2011
11.10.2011
01.05.2011

08.02.2011

26.07.2012
21.03.2012
16.11.2012
23.06.2012

02.08.2012

02.05.2014

26.07.2012
21.03.2012

11.10.2011
02.08.2012

Pass Nr.
30000350411
30000690283
30000010330
30000220696
30000431136

30000180794

30000700226
30000700228
30000320284
30000700227

30000220672

30000700229

30000700226
30000700228

30000220696
30000220672

1. Platz

2. Platz



